
IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

1. Mia Gašparin Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,60 15,30 15,60 15,75 62,25

2. Jelena  Kruhan Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,60 15,55 15,60 15,50 62,25

3. Gabrijela Dučkić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,65 14,35 15,60 15,65 61,25

4. Mia  Bajan Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,65 15,30 14,60 15,60 61,15

5. Elena Vlahović Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,20 14,90 15,40 15,25 60,75

6. Marta Jelić Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,25 14,85 15,10 15,25 60,45

7. Korina Petrović Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,25 14,55 15,10 15,40 60,30

8. Maja Matić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,45 14,25 15,40 14,95 60,05

9. Eleonora Pisac Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,05 14,00 15,20 15,55 59,80

10. Ema Matić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,50 13,45 15,40 15,20 59,55

11. Lucija Vlašić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,25 13,90 14,90 15,10 59,15

12. Luna Blažević Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,40 14,40 14,20 14,70 58,70

13. Lucija Zebec Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,05 14,00 15,10 14,55 58,70

14. Maria Mamić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,40 13,30 14,80 15,00 58,50

15. Lora Jaklenec Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,60 14,10 13,60 15,10 58,40

16. Rea Jakelić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 14,80 13,85 14,60 14,70 57,95

KATEGORIJA Ml. kadetkinje "C" program
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IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

17. Dora Kelečić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 14,90 13,65 14,20 15,15 57,90

18. Eva Prčić Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,30 13,60 13,90 15,00 57,80

19. Maria Beriša Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,00 13,20 14,50 15,05 57,75

20. Una Alimović Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,00 12,60 14,70 14,90 57,20

21. Nika Popović Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 14,90 12,30 14,40 15,20 56,80

22. Lana Vukušić Ml. Kadetkinja ZTD HRV. SOKOL 15,25 13,30 13,10 14,70 56,35

23. Cvita Zidar Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,25 10,60 13,30 15,00 54,15

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2
Lora Jaklenec Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,60

Korina Petrović Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 14,55 15,10 15,40

Eva Prčić Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,30

Elena Vlahović Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 14,90 15,40 15,25

Jelena  Kruhan Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,60 15,55 15,60 15,50

Mia  Bajan Ml. Kadetkinja GK SAMOBOR 15,65 15,30 14,60 15,60

62,15 60,30 60,70 61,75 244,90

KATEGORIJA Ml. kadetkinje "C" program

1.
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IV. KOLO KUPA HRVATSKE

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2

Cvita Zidar Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,00
Una Alimović Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA

Ema Matić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,50 13,45 15,40 15,20

Maja Matić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,45 14,25 15,40

Gabrijela Dučkić Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,65 14,35 15,60 15,65

Mia Gašparin Ml. Kadetkinja GK DUBRAVA 15,60 15,30 15,60 15,75

62,20 57,35 62,00 61,60 243,15

Ime Prezime Kategorija Klub Ukupno

4+2
Luna Blažević Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,40 14,40

Lucija Zebec Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,05 14,00 15,10

Lucija Vlašić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,25 13,90 14,90 15,10

Maria Beriša Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 14,50 15,05

Maria Mamić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 15,40 14,80 15,00

Dora Kelečić Ml. Kadetkinja GK NOVI ZAGREB 13,65 15,15

61,10 55,95 59,30 60,30 236,65

KATEGORIJA Ml. kadetkinje "C" program

2.

KATEGORIJA Ml. kadetkinje "C" program

3.
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